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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 26 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
23.03.2025 - 10:34 Results
Mótsmet 1:54.58 Igor Cerensek CRO 01.06.2008
Íslandsmet 1:49.78 Orn Arnarson SH Sydney (AUS) 16.09.2000
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:50.63 Orn Arnarson SH Antwerpen (BEL) 30.07.1998
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 1:57.07 Magnús Viðir Jónsson SH Maribor (SLO) 27.07.2023

HM SSÍ : 1:49.90  /  EM23 19 - 23: 1:52.25  /  EMU 16 - 18: 1:54.20  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 2:00.31  /  GSSE : 1:57.37  /  ÍM Open: 2:16.34;  -
18: 2:18.74
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Ymir Chatenay Solvason 06 SH 1:54.15 713 SSÍ 26.93 28.59 29.32 29.31
Mótsmet

2. Veigar Hrafn Sigthorsson 05 SH 1:55.27 692 GSSE 26.98 29.33 29.23 29.73
3. Magnus Vidir Jonsson 08 SH 1:56.71 667 GSSE 27.55 29.22 29.73 30.21
4. Gudbjarni Sigthorsson 06 IA 2:02.56 576 ÍM 28.02 31.07 31.45 32.02
5. Dadi Thor Fridriksson 07 SH 2:06.36 525 ÍM 29.45 31.25 32.86 32.80
6. Stefan Ingi Olafsson 06 Agir 2:09.47 488 ÍM 28.99 33.20 34.30 32.98
7. Jon Ingvar Eythorsson 10 UBK 2:09.67 486 ÍM 31.06 33.81 32.72 32.08
8. Andri Olafsson 09 SH 2:09.71 486 ÍM 29.46 33.38 33.56 33.31
9. Vanja Djurovic 09 SH 2:09.88 484 ÍM 30.50 32.82 34.07 32.49

10. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 IRB 2:12.56 455 ÍM 29.34 33.58 35.75 33.89
11. Styrmir Snar Arnason 10 SH 2:12.61 455 ÍM 32.35 33.29
12. Thordur Karl Steinarsson 09 KR 2:12.96 451 ÍM 29.64 34.62 35.22 33.48
13. Alexander Reid M. 10 ODINN 2:13.50 446 ÍM 30.96 33.89 35.01 33.64
14. Halldor Ingi Hafthorsson 08 SH 2:13.56 445 ÍM 30.70 33.90 34.52 34.44
15. Snavar Orn Kristmannsson06 UBK 2:14.95 431 ÍM 29.62 34.06 35.84 35.43
16. Viktor Bergmann A. 10 IRB 2:16.77 414 ÍM 31.68 35.47 36.01 33.61
17. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 ODINN 2:17.18 411 ÍM 29.59 33.68 36.88 37.03
18. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 IRB 2:17.88 404 ÍM 30.84 34.49 36.32 36.23
19. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 IRB 2:20.71 380 32.27 35.63 36.56 36.25
20. Stefan Hagalin Arnason 10 Armann 2:21.64 373 32.32 36.52 36.72 36.08
21. Aaron Sebastian J. 12 SH 2:25.68 343 33.34 36.89 37.93 37.52
22. Haraldur Marino K. 09 SH 2:26.63 336 33.03 37.18 38.50 37.92
23. Valentin K. 10 Armann 2:27.43 331 33.54 38.63 39.13 36.13
24. Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 2:28.66 323 34.70 38.53 38.38 37.05
25. Tristan Orri Borghildarson10 IRB 2:29.07 320 33.74 38.18 40.07 37.08
26. Boban Malivuk 07 SH 2:29.63 316 33.07 38.06 40.75 37.75
27. Svanberg Leo Joelsson 12 Agir 2:33.95 290 34.60 39.14 41.12 39.09
28. Savar Sindri Johannesson10 SH 2:33.98 290 35.78 39.72 39.54 38.94
29. Noi Nikolai Davidsson 13 UMFA 2:34.00 290 35.68 39.57 40.28 38.47
30. Eymar Agust Eymarsson 10 IA 2:34.19 289 35.79 39.88 40.47 38.05
31. Halldor Ingi Olafsson 13 SH 2:35.13 284 34.84 40.69 40.75 38.85
32. Benjamin Petursson 12 UMFA 2:35.53 282 34.92 41.11 42.09 37.41
33. Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 2:36.54 276 35.90 41.03 40.63 38.98
34. Johannes Gabriel F. 11 Armann 2:38.68 265 35.68 40.02 41.94 41.04
35. Daniel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 2:39.20 263 35.87 41.29 41.61 40.43
36. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 IRB 2:39.68 260 36.39 41.14 42.09 40.06
37. Kristinn Freyr G. 14 IRB 2:40.25 257 35.80 40.60 42.56 41.29
38. Gudfinnur Karlsson S11 88 FJOeRD 2:44.05 240 37.71 41.58 42.70 42.06
39. Ymir Snar S14 Hlynsson 02 OSP 2:46.81 228 34.63 42.35 45.50 44.33
40. Tomas Ingi Thordarsson 11 Armann 2:46.85 228 36.76 42.77 45.30 42.02
41. Aron Bragi Mariusson 12 UMFA 2:50.38 214 37.75 44.50 44.53 43.60
42. Isak Gunnar Jonsson 13 Agir 2:52.56 206 37.50 44.10 46.87 44.09
43. Baldur Mani Hreidarsson 12 ODINN 2:53.27 204 38.57 44.46 46.21 44.03
44. Mangirdas Moliusis 12 UMFA 2:54.79 198 38.76 44.18 46.81 45.04
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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 26, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

45. Niklas Auffenberg 12 KR 2:57.99 188 39.62 46.08 47.66 44.63
46. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 IRB 3:00.75 179 *
47. David Pall Jonsson 14 UMFB 3:22.11 128 * 42.18 50.11

DSQ Larus Hogni Gunnarsson 12 ODINN 3:01.19 * 40.02 49.51 48.41 43.25
G2 - 4.4 - Keppandi hefur ræsingu áður en rásmerki er gefið (þjófstart)

Unglinga

1. Magnus Vidir Jonsson 08 SH 1:56.71 667 GSSE 27.55 29.22 29.73 30.21
2. Dadi Thor Fridriksson 07 SH 2:06.36 525 ÍM 29.45 31.25 32.86 32.80
3. Halldor Ingi Hafthorsson 08 SH 2:13.56 445 ÍM 30.70 33.90 34.52 34.44
4. Boban Malivuk 07 SH 2:29.63 316 33.07 38.06 40.75 37.75

Æskunnar

1. Jon Ingvar Eythorsson 10 UBK 2:09.67 486 ÍM 31.06 33.81 32.72 32.08
2. Andri Olafsson 09 SH 2:09.71 486 ÍM 29.46 33.38 33.56 33.31
3. Vanja Djurovic 09 SH 2:09.88 484 ÍM 30.50 32.82 34.07 32.49
4. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 IRB 2:12.56 455 ÍM 29.34 33.58 35.75 33.89
5. Styrmir Snar Arnason 10 SH 2:12.61 455 ÍM 32.35 33.29
6. Thordur Karl Steinarsson 09 KR 2:12.96 451 ÍM 29.64 34.62 35.22 33.48
7. Alexander Reid M. 10 ODINN 2:13.50 446 ÍM 30.96 33.89 35.01 33.64
8. Viktor Bergmann A. 10 IRB 2:16.77 414 ÍM 31.68 35.47 36.01 33.61
9. Magni Rafn Ragnarsson 10 ODINN 2:17.18 411 ÍM 29.59 33.68 36.88 37.03

10. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 IRB 2:17.88 404 ÍM 30.84 34.49 36.32 36.23
11. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 IRB 2:20.71 380 32.27 35.63 36.56 36.25
12. Stefan Hagalin Arnason 10 Armann 2:21.64 373 32.32 36.52 36.72 36.08
13. Haraldur Marino K. 09 SH 2:26.63 336 33.03 37.18 38.50 37.92
14. Valentin K. 10 Armann 2:27.43 331 33.54 38.63 39.13 36.13
15. Tristan Orri Borghildarson10 IRB 2:29.07 320 33.74 38.18 40.07 37.08
16. Savar Sindri Johannesson10 SH 2:33.98 290 35.78 39.72 39.54 38.94
17. Eymar Agust Eymarsson 10 IA 2:34.19 289 35.79 39.88 40.47 38.05
18. Daniel Rafn Atlason 10 SH 2:39.20 263 35.87 41.29 41.61 40.43

Framtíð

1. Aaron Sebastian J. 12 SH 2:25.68 343 33.34 36.89 37.93 37.52
2. Andrej Tepavcevic 12 SH 2:28.66 323 34.70 38.53 38.38 37.05
3. Svanberg Leo Joelsson 12 Agir 2:33.95 290 34.60 39.14 41.12 39.09
4. Noi Nikolai Davidsson 13 UMFA 2:34.00 290 35.68 39.57 40.28 38.47
5. Halldor Ingi Olafsson 13 SH 2:35.13 284 34.84 40.69 40.75 38.85
6. Benjamin Petursson 12 UMFA 2:35.53 282 34.92 41.11 42.09 37.41
7. Daniil Emil Olegsson 14 SH 2:36.54 276 35.90 41.03 40.63 38.98
8. Johannes Gabriel F. 11 Armann 2:38.68 265 35.68 40.02 41.94 41.04
9. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 IRB 2:39.68 260 36.39 41.14 42.09 40.06

10. Kristinn Freyr G. 14 IRB 2:40.25 257 35.80 40.60 42.56 41.29
11. Tomas Ingi Thordarsson 11 Armann 2:46.85 228 36.76 42.77 45.30 42.02
12. Aron Bragi Mariusson 12 UMFA 2:50.38 214 37.75 44.50 44.53 43.60
13. Isak Gunnar Jonsson 13 Agir 2:52.56 206 37.50 44.10 46.87 44.09
14. Baldur Mani Hreidarsson 12 ODINN 2:53.27 204 38.57 44.46 46.21 44.03
15. Mangirdas Moliusis 12 UMFA 2:54.79 198 38.76 44.18 46.81 45.04
16. Niklas Auffenberg 12 KR 2:57.99 188 39.62 46.08 47.66 44.63
17. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 IRB 3:00.75 179 *
18. David Pall Jonsson 14 UMFB 3:22.11 128 * 42.18 50.11

DSQ Larus Hogni Gunnarsson 12 ODINN 3:01.19 * 40.02 49.51 48.41 43.25
G2 - 4.4 - Keppandi hefur ræsingu áður en rásmerki er gefið (þjófstart)


